THE SOAP FACTORY DRINKS MENU

DRAUGHT

Peroni

Stella Artois

Becks Bier

Camden pale Ale
Guinness extra cold
Orchard Pig
Budweiser Light
Goose Midway

BoOTTLED BEER & CIDER

Budweiser
Becks

Tiger
Corona
Peroni
Moretti
Black sheep
Newcastle Brown Ale
Leffe
Magners
Kopparberg

WHITE WINE

Kleine Chenin Blanc - S.A
Granfort Chardonnay - FRA
Parini Pinot Grigio - ITA

Vavasour Sauvignon Blanc - NZ

RED WINE

Berri Estates Merlot - AUS
Eleve Pinot Noir - FRA
Salentein Malbec - ARG

Rose WINE
Parini Pinot Grigio - ITA
Vendange Zinfandel - U.S.

SPARKLING WINE
Prosecco - ITA

CHAMPAGNE
Taittinger
Taittinger Rose

PINT
£6.00
£6.00
£5.50
£6.00
£6.00
£5.50
£5.00
£6.00

SizE

330 ml
275 ml
330 ml
330 ml
330 ml
330 ml
500 ml
550 ml
330 ml
568 ml
500 ml

175 ML
£6.00
£6.50
£7.00
£8.00

175 ML
£6.50
£7.00
£8.00

175 ML
£6.50
£7.00

125 ML
£6.00

14 PINT
£3.00
£3.00
£2.75
£3.00
£3.00
£2.75
£2.50
£3.00

BOTTLE

£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.50
£5.50
£5.00
£6.00
£6.00

250 ML
£7.50
£8.00
£8.50
£9.50

250 ML
£8.00
£8.50
£9.50

250 ML
£8.00
£8.50

75CL
£28.00

75 CL
£50.00
£60.00

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Aperol Spritz £9.00
Aperol, prosecco, soda

Espresso Martini £9.00
Vodka, Kahlua, vanilla, espresso

Pornstar Martini £9.00
Vodka, passoa, vanilla, passion fruit, pineapple
Soaper Duper £9.00
Gin, raspberry jam, Lemon, soda

Classic Margarita £9.00
Tequila, triple sec, lime, salt

Strawberry Daiquiri £9.00
White rum, strawberry, lime

Mojito £9.00
White rum, mint, lime, soda

PREMIUM COCKTAILS

French 75 £9.00
Gin, lemon, sugar, prosecco

Negroni £9.00
Gin, Campari, vermouth, orange

Amaretto Sour £10.00
Amaretto, lemon, sugar, whites

Mai Tai £10.00
White, gold and dark rum, orgeat, pineapple, lime
Zombie £12.00
Mix of 4 classic rums, lime, pineapple,

passion fruit, grenadine, bitters

Pina colada £9.00
Rum, coconut, pineapple, lime

Old Fashioned £10.00

Buffalo trace bourbon, damerera,bitters, orange

MOCKTAIL

Strawberry Lemonade
Strawberry, lemon, sugar, soda

£6.00

Happy Hours 4-8 pm
2 Classic Cocktails for £12.00 (same)
Lager Bud Light / Becks - Pint £4.00

House wine glass - 175ml £4.50
Gin and lemonade - £4.50
Prosecco glass — 125 ml £5.00
Prosecco bottle — 75 cl £20.00

PRICES INCLUDE VATl FOR ROOM SERVICE, A £5.00 COURTESY TRAY CHARGE APPLY PER ORDER
PLEASE INFORM A MEMBER OF STAFF IF YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGIES OR INTOLERANCES



THE SOAP FACTORY DRINKS MENU

GIN & VODKA
Bombay Sapphire
Hendricks
Bathtub
Beefeater
Botanist

Slingsby rhubarb
Tanqueray
Tanqueray flor de Saville
Sipsmith

Whitley Niel
Silent Pool

Boe violet

Gin Mare

Eristoff

Absolut

Grey Goose

WHISKEY & BOURBON
Famous Grouse
Jameson

Chivas Regal
Dalwhinnie 15
Talisker 10
Lagavulin 16

Oban 14

Balvenie

Jack Daniels
Monkey Shoulder
Woodford Reserve

COGNAC
Martell VS | VSOP
Courvoisier

Rum & TEQUILA
Kraken

Sailors jerry

Eldorado

Captain Morgan White
Havana 3 afios

Captain Morgan Spiced Gold

Olmeca Silver

25 ML
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.00
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£6.00
£6.00
£5.50
£6.00
£5.50
£6.00
£5.00
£5.50
£6.00

25 ML
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£6.00
£6.50
£7.00
£7.00
£5.50
£5.00
£5.50
£5.50

25 ML
£6.00
£6.50

25 ML
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£4.00

LIQUORS 25 ML
Baileys -

Disaronno £5.00
Jagermeister £5.00
Archers £4.00
Pimm’s -
Cointreau £4.00
Tia Maria £4.00
Sambuca £4.00

BOTTLED WATER & SOFT DRINKS
Still / Sparkling Water - 330 ml
Still / Sparkling Water - 750 ml
Schweppes baby mixers - 200ml
Tonic, Slim line tonic, Franklins
Appletiser

Coca-Cola/ Diet Coke - 330ml

Red Bull

HoT DRINKS
Espresso

Latte
Cappuccino
Americano
Mocha

Hot Chocolate
Tea & Infusions

WINE BOTTLES

Kleine Chenin Blanc - S.A White
Granfort Chardonnay - FRA White
Parini Pinot Grigio - ITA White
Vavasour Sauvignon Blanc-NZ ~ White
Berri Estates Merlot - AUS Red
Eleve Pinot Noir — FRA Red
Salentein Malbec - ARG Red
Parini Pinot Grigio - ITA Rose
Vendange Zinfandel - U.S. Rose

PRICES INCLUDE VATl FOR ROOM SERVICE, A £5.00 COURTESY TRAY CHARGE APPLY PER ORDER
PLEASE INFORM A MEMBER OF STAFF IF YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGIES OR INTOLERANCES

£2.00
£3.00
£2.50

£3.00
£3.00
£3.00

£2.20
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50

75CL
£22.00
£23.00
£25.00
£28.00
£23.00
£25.00
£28.00
£23.00
£25.00



