## THE SOAP FACTORY DRINKS MENU

DRAUGHTPINT½ PINTCLASSIC COCKTAILSPeroni£6.00£3.00Aperol Spritz£9.00Stella Artois£6.00£3.00Aperol, prosecco, sodaBecks Bier£5.50£2.75Espresso Martini£9.00Camden pale Ale£6.00£3.00Vodka, Kahlua, vanilla, espressoGuinness extra cold£6.00£3.00Pornstar Martini£9.00Orchard Pig£5.50£2.75Yodka, passoa, vanilla, passion fruit, pineappleBudweiser Light£5.00£2.50Soaper Duper£9.00Gin, raspberry jam, Lemon, sodaClassic Margarita£9.00Classic Margarita£9.00Tequila, triple sec, lime, saltBOTTLED BEER & CIDERSIZEBOTTLEStrawberry Daiquiri£9.00				
Stella Artois £6.00 £3.00 Aperol, prosecco, soda  Becks Bier £5.50 £2.75 Espresso Martini £9.00  Camden pale Ale £6.00 £3.00 Vodka, Kahlua, vanilla, espresso  Guinness extra cold £6.00 £3.00 Pornstar Martini £9.00  Orchard Pig £5.50 £2.75  Budweiser Light £5.00 £2.50  Goose Midway £6.00 £3.00  Classic Margarita £9.00  Tequila, triple sec, lime, salt	DRAUGHT	PINT	½ PINT	CLASSIC COCKTAILS
Becks Bier £5.50 £2.75 Espresso Martini £9.00 Camden pale Ale £6.00 £3.00 Vodka, Kahlua, vanilla, espresso Guinness extra cold £6.00 £3.00 Pornstar Martini £9.00 Orchard Pig £5.50 £2.75 Budweiser Light £5.00 £2.50 Goose Midway £6.00 £3.00 Classic Margarita Tequila, triple sec, lime, salt	Peroni	£6.00	£3.00	Aperol Spritz £9.00
Camden pale Ale Guinness extra cold Orchard Pig Budweiser Light Goose Midway  £6.00 £3.00  £5.50 £2.75  Budweiser Light Coose Midway  £6.00 £3.00  Vodka, Kahlua, vanilla, espresso  Pornstar Martini Vodka, passoa, vanilla, passion fruit, pineapple  Soaper Duper Gin, raspberry jam, Lemon, soda Classic Margarita £9.00  Tequila, triple sec, lime, salt	Stella Artois	£6.00	£3.00	Aperol, prosecco, soda
Guinness extra cold Orchard Pig Budweiser Light Goose Midway  £5.00 £2.75  Budweiser Light Goose Midway  £6.00 £3.00  Fornstar Martini Vodka, passoa, vanilla, passion fruit, pineapple Soaper Duper Gin, raspberry jam, Lemon, soda Classic Margarita F9.00  Classic Margarita F9.00  Tequila, triple sec, lime, salt	Becks Bier	£5.50	£2.75	Espresso Martini £9.00
Orchard Pig £5.50 £2.75 Budweiser Light £5.00 £2.50 Goose Midway £6.00 £3.00  Vodka, passoa, vanilla, passion fruit, pineapple  Soaper Duper  Gin, raspberry jam, Lemon, soda  Classic Margarita  Tequila, triple sec, lime, salt	Camden pale Ale	£6.00	£3.00	
Budweiser Light £5.00 £2.50 Goose Midway £6.00 £3.00  Soaper Duper Gin, raspberry jam, Lemon, soda Classic Margarita Tequila, triple sec, lime, salt	Guinness extra cold	£6.00	£3.00	
Budweiser Light £5.00 £2.50 Goose Midway £6.00 £3.00 Soaper Duper Gin, raspberry jam, Lemon, soda Classic Margarita £9.00 Tequila, triple sec, lime, salt	Orchard Pig	£5.50	£2.75	
Goose Midway  £6.00 £3.00  Gin, raspberry Jam, Lemon, soda  Classic Margarita  £9.00  Tequila, triple sec, lime, salt	9		£2.50	
Tequila, triple sec, lime, salt	•			
	•			
DOTTLED DEER & CIDER SIZE BUTTLE SHAWDELLY DAIQUIT 19.00	BOTTLED BEER & CIDER	CIZE	POTTLE	
White rum strawberry lime				
Moito for on			_	•
White rum, mint, lime, soda			_	•
11ger 330 ml £5.00	_		-	,,,
Corona 330 ml £5.00 PREMIUM COCKTAILS	Corona	330 ml	£5.00	Premium Cocktails
Peroni 330 ml £5.00 French 75 £9.00		330 ml	£5.00	French 75 £9.00
Moretti 330 ml £5.00 Gin, lemon, sugar, prosecco	Moretti	330 ml	£5.00	
Black sheep 500 ml £5.50 <b>Negroni</b> £9.00	Black sheep	500 ml	£5.50	
Newcastle Brown Ale 550 ml £5.50 Gin, Campari, vermouth, orange	Newcastle Brown Ale	550 ml	£5.50	
Leffe 330 ml £5.00 Amaretto Sour £10.00	Leffe	330 ml	£5.00	Amaretto Sour £10.00
Magners 568 ml £6.00 Amaretto, lemon, sugar, whites	Magners	568 ml	£6.00	Amaretto, lemon, sugar, whites
Kopparberg 500 ml £6.00 <b>Mai Tai</b> £10.00	Kopparberg	500 ml	£6.00	Mai Tai £10.00
White, gold and dark rum, orgeat, pineapple, lime				
WHITE WINE 175 ML 250 ML Zombie £12.00	WHITE WINE	175 ML	250 ML	
Kleine Chenin Blanc - S.A £6.00 £7.50 Mix of 4 classic rums, lime, pineapple,	Kleine Chenin Blanc - S.A	£6.00	£7.50	
Granfort Chardennay EBA (6.50 18.00)	Granfort Chardonnay - FRA	£6.50		
Parini Pinot Grigio - ITA £7.00 £8.50 Pina colada £9.00 Rum, coconut, pineapple, lime		_	£8.50	
Vavasour Sauvignon Blanc - NZ £8.00 £9.50 <b>Old Fashioned</b> £10.00				
Buffalo trace bourbon, damerera,bitters, orange	<u> </u>			
RED WINE 175 ML 250 ML	RED WINE	175 ML	250 ML	, , , , ,
Berri Estates Merlot - AUS £6.50 £8.00 MOCKTAIL	Berri Estates Merlot - AUS	£6.50	£8.00	Mocktail
Eleve Pinot Noir - FRA £7.00 £8.50 <b>Strawberry Lemonade</b> £6.00	Eleve Pinot Noir - FRA	£7.00	£8.50	Strawberry Lemonade £6.00
Salentein Malbec - ARG £8.00 £9.50 Strawberry, lemon, sugar, soda	Salentein Malbec - ARG	•	_	•
ROSE WINE 175 ML 250 ML	ROSE WINE	175 ML	250 ML	
Parini Pinot Grigio - ITA £6.50 £8.00 Happy Hours 4-8 pm	Parini Pinot Grigio - ITA	£6.50	£8.00	Happy Hours 4-8 pm
Vendange Zinfandel – U.S. £7.00 £8.50 2 Classic Cocktails for £12.00 (same)	Vendange Zinfandel – U.S.	£7.00	£8.50	The second secon
Lager Bud Light / Becks - Pint £4.00				
SPARKLING WINE 125 ML 75 CL House wine glass - 175 ml £4.50	SPARKLING WINE	125 ML	75 CL	
Prosecco - ITA £6.00 £28.00 Gin and lemonade - £4.50	Prosecco - ITA	£6.00	£28.00	

Gin and lemonade - £4.50 Prosecco glass – 125 ml £5.00 Prosecco bottle – 75 cl £20.00

75 CL

£50.00

£60.00

CHAMPAGNE

Taittinger Rose

Taittinger

## THE SOAP FACTORY DRINKS MENU

GIN & VODKA	25.44	LIQUORS		EO MI
	25 ML	LIQUORS 25 M Baileys	L	<b>50</b> ML £6.00
Bombay Sapphire	£5.50	•	£5.00	
Hendricks Bathtub	£5.50	Jagermeister £5.0		_
Beefeater	£5.50	Archers £4.0		_
Botanist	£5.00	Pimm's	-	£5.00
Slingsby rhubarb	£5.50 £5.50		£4.00	
	£5.50	•	£4.00	
Tanqueray Tanqueray flor de Saville	£6.00	•	£4.00	
Sipsmith	£6.00	Sambaca 24.0	O	
Whitley Niel	£5.50	BOTTLED WATER & SOFT D	DINING	
Silent Pool	£6.00			
Boe violet	£5.50	Still / Sparkling Water - 330 ml £2.00 Still / Sparkling Water - 750 ml £3.00		
Gin Mare	£6.00	• •		
Eristoff	£5.00	Schweppes baby mixers - 200ml £2. Tonic, Slim line tonic, Franklins		
Absolut	£5.50	Appletiser £		
Grey Goose	£6.00	Coca-Cola / Diet Coke - 330ml		
dicy doose	20.00	Red Bull		£3.00 £3.00
WHISKEY & BOURBON	25 ML			
Famous Grouse	£5.00	Hot Drinks		
Jameson	£5.00	Espresso		£2.20
Chivas Regal	£5.00	Latte		£2.50
Dalwhinnie 15	£6.00	Cappuccino		£2.50
Talisker 10	£6.50	Americano		£2.50
Lagavulin 16	£7.00	Mocha		£2.50
Oban 14	£7.00	Hot Chocolate		£2.50
Balvenie	£5.50	Tea & Infusions		£2.50
Jack Daniels	£5.00			
Monkey Shoulder	£5.50	WINE BOTTLES		75 CL
Woodford Reserve	£5.50	Kleine Chenin Blanc - S.A	White	£22.00
		Granfort Chardonnay - FRA	White	£23.00
COGNAC	25 ML	Parini Pinot Grigio - ITA	White	£25.00
Martell VS / VSOP	£6.00	Vavasour Sauvignon Blanc - NZ	White	£28.00
Courvoisier	£6.50	Berri Estates Merlot – AUS	Red	£23.00
		Eleve Pinot Noir – FRA	Red	£25.00
RUM & TEQUILA	25 ML	Salentein Malbec - ARG	Red	£28.00
Kraken	£5.00	Parini Pinot Grigio - ITA	Rose	£23.00
Sailors jerry	£5.00	Vendange Zinfandel – U.S.	Rose	£25.00
Eldorado	£5.00			
Captain Morgan White	£5.00			
Havana 3 años	£5.00			
Captain Morgan Spiced Gold	£5.00			
Olmeca Silver	£4.00			